

USB-C to SFP Fiber Gigabit Ethernet Adapter



Supports Network transfer rates 10/100/1000 Mbps

Part# JU-NE0D11-S1

Fiber Gigabit Ethernet Switch

Easily integrate a TAA-compliant SFP Gigabit Ethernet port into your Windows or Mac system via a USB-C connection



- Instantly adds an SFP Fiber Gigabit Ethernet port to your laptop system via a USB-C connection, delivering up to 1 Gbps data transfer speed
- Fiber-to-the-desktop (FTTD) connectivity strengthens network security by providing a dedicated fiber connection, significantly reducing the risk of data breaches
- Supports Wake-on-LAN, full-duplex with flow control, half-duplex with back pressure operation, and VLAN filtering packet processing
- Compatible with 1000BASE-SX/LX and 100Base-FX with auto-detection, supporting both multi-mode (MMF) and single-mode fiber (SMF) for transmission distances of up to 20 km
- Supports Jumbo Frames, handling up to 9K Jumbo Frames for enhanced network efficiency
- Works with Windows Server, Windows, Mac OS, and Linux systems, offering flexible configurations and a secure networking environment

Common Applications

• Engineering, System Maintenance, Testing lab, Computer Room Application



www.siig.com